10

11
12

Medication
Doxepin
Topiramate(Topamax)
Mirtazapine
Treximet
Ergomar

DHE Injection
3ml Syringes

Sumatriptan Generic
Compro

HydroCodon-Acetaml
NoPhen 5-500

Ketorolac Injection
3ml Syringes

Strength
50mg
25mg
15mg

85-500mg
2mg

1mg

25mg

20

30mg

Qty

90

120

30

8/mo

20

10/mo
10

2/mo

Dosage
3 @ bed
1 @ bed
1 at night
2/24 hr max
3/24 hr max

1/24 hr max

1/12 hr

1-2 evry 6 hrs

Use

Preventive for HA

Preventive for HA

Preventive for HA

Abortive for HA

Abortive for HA

Abortive for HA
For DHE

Abortive for HA

Abortive for Nausea/Vomiting

Rescue/Control Pain

Rescue
For Ketorolac

Rx# Comments

Can be Scheduled

Can be Scheduled

Can be Scheduled

Schedule
Daily
Daily
Daily

1-2/wk
4/wk

3/wk
3/wk

Split w/ DHE

2/wk

1-2/wk

2/wk
2/wk





